
KÄRTNTNER JAGDCUP 
2023

 2. Bewerb

Platz SCHÜTZE Bez. Fuchs Gams Reh Kugel
Gesamt

Schrot Schrot
Gesamt

Kombi

1 Buttazoni Manfred FE 50 49 49 148 25 75 223
2 Poleiner Horst VK 50 49 50 149 22 66 215
3 Polanez August VK 49 50 50 149 21 63 212
4 Wolte Heimo KL 48 49 46 143 23 69 212
5 Kamp Thomas FE 49 50 50 149 20 60 209
6 Samitz Christoph KL 45 48 50 143 22 66 209
7 Grayer Reinhold SV 50 45 48 143 21 63 206
8 Freithofnig Georg FE 50 46 49 145 20 60 205
9 Rabensteiner Thomas WO 47 40 49 136 23 69 205

10 Kittinger Michael FE 48 45 48 141 21 63 204
11 Rom Arno KL 47 45 48 140 21 63 203
12 Kampl Franz SV 48 41 49 138 21 63 201
13 Wedenig Matthias FE 50 50 50 150 16 48 198
14 Hofer Thomas FE 49 46 49 144 18 54 198
15 Ottmann Matthias SP 50 47 44 141 19 57 198
16 Ott Reinhold KL 46 46 37 129 23 69 198
17 Stern Jürgen SV 48 48 44 140 18 54 194
18 Buttazoni Johannes FE 46 47 49 142 17 51 193
19 Pagitz Klaus KL 44 49 48 141 17 51 192
20 Strießnig Karl Georg SV 49 48 48 145 15 45 190
21 Reinsperger Manuel SV 50 46 46 142 16 48 190
22 Samitz Christian FE 46 44 35 125 21 63 188
23 Markut Ralf WO 49 47 49 145 14 42 187
24 Wagger Franz WO 38 45 44 127 20 60 187
25 Domiuschigg Gerhard VI 50 39 46 135 14 42 177
26 Wolfger Christoph KL 46 49 47 142 11 33 175
27 Frühstük Sigrid FE 47 50 35 132 14 42 174
28 Flössholzer Sascha WO 49 44 38 131 14 42 173
29 Egger Julian FE 46 46 50 142 8 24 166
30 Handl Peter WO 31 46 47 124 14 42 166
31 Sarny Birgit WO 47 49 49 145 5 15 160
32 Knapp Kurt SV 46 37 35 118 13 39 157
33 Sandrisser Martin FE 47 35 26 108 14 42 150
34 Knallnig Caroline SV 45 45 28 118 4 12 130
35 Knappinger Elisabeth SV 49 28 37 114 3 9 123

Durchschnittswerte 47,11 45,37 44,77 137,26 16,80 187,66
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Kärntner JAGDCUP 2023
Kugelwertung

Platz SCHÜTZE Bez. Fuchs Gams Reh Kugel
Gesamt

1 Wedenig Matthias FE 50 50 50 150
2 Polanez August VK 49 50 50 149
2 Kamp Thomas FE 49 50 50 149
4 Poleiner Horst VK 50 49 50 149
5 Buttazoni Manfred FE 50 49 49 148
6 Sarny Birgit WO 47 49 49 145
7 Strießnig Karl Georg SV 49 48 48 145
8 Markut Ralf WO 49 47 49 145
9 Freithofnig Georg FE 50 46 49 145

10 Hofer Thomas FE 49 46 49 144
11 Wolte Heimo KL 48 49 46 143
12 Samitz Christoph KL 45 48 50 143
13 Grayer Reinhold SV 50 45 48 143
14 Wolfger Christoph KL 46 49 47 142
15 Buttazoni Johannes FE 46 47 49 142
16 Egger Julian FE 46 46 50 142
17 Reinsperger Manuel SV 50 46 46 142
18 Pagitz Klaus KL 44 49 48 141
19 Ottmann Matthias SP 50 47 44 141
20 Kittinger Michael FE 48 45 48 141
21 Stern Jürgen SV 48 48 44 140
22 Rom Arno KL 47 45 48 140
23 Kampl Franz SV 48 41 49 138
24 Rabensteiner Thomas WO 47 40 49 136
25 Domiuschigg Gerhard VI 50 39 46 135
26 Frühstük Sigrid FE 47 50 35 132
27 Flössholzer Sascha WO 49 44 38 131
28 Ott Reinhold KL 46 46 37 129
29 Wagger Franz WO 38 45 44 127
30 Samitz Christian FE 46 44 35 125
31 Handl Peter WO 31 46 47 124
32 Knallnig Caroline SV 45 45 28 118
33 Knapp Kurt SV 46 37 35 118
34 Knappinger Elisabeth SV 49 28 37 114
35 Sandrisser Martin FE 47 35 26 108
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Kärntner JAGDCUP 2023
Schrotwertung

Platz SCHÜTZE Bez. Schrot
Schrot

Gesamt
1 Buttazoni Manfred FE 25 75
2 Ott Reinhold KL 23 69
2 Rabensteiner Thomas WO 23 69
2 Wolte Heimo KL 23 69
5 Poleiner Horst VK 22 66
5 Samitz Christoph KL 22 66
7 Grayer Reinhold SV 21 63
7 Kampl Franz SV 21 63
7 Kittinger Michael FE 21 63
7 Polanez August VK 21 63
7 Rom Arno KL 21 63
7 Samitz Christian FE 21 63

13 Freithofnig Georg FE 20 60
13 Kamp Thomas FE 20 60
13 Wagger Franz WO 20 60
16 Ottmann Matthias SP 19 57
17 Hofer Thomas FE 18 54
17 Stern Jürgen SV 18 54
19 Buttazoni Johannes FE 17 51
19 Pagitz Klaus KL 17 51
21 Reinsperger Manuel SV 16 48
21 Wedenig Matthias FE 16 48
23 Strießnig Karl Georg SV 15 45
24 Domiuschigg Gerhard VI 14 42
24 Flössholzer Sascha WO 14 42
24 Frühstük Sigrid FE 14 42
24 Handl Peter WO 14 42
24 Markut Ralf WO 14 42
24 Sandrisser Martin FE 14 42
30 Knapp Kurt SV 13 39
31 Wolfger Christoph KL 11 33
32 Egger Julian FE 8 24
33 Sarny Birgit WO 5 15
34 Knallnig Caroline SV 4 12
35 Knappinger Elisabeth SV 3 9
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